WWCC Track League 2025

Track League Freewheelers A

Position No Name Total Diff Gap 07/05/2025 14/05/2025 21/05/2025 04/06/2025 11/06/2025 18/06/2025
1 2 Harriet Cosnett 113 0 0 18 23 18 21 19 14
2 7 lonie Johnson-Hayv 91 22 22 0 19 17 23 18 14
B 13 Benjamin Stephens 86 27 5 13 19 7 16 15 16
4 1 Matilda Cosnett 73 40 13 7 12 12 17 15 10
5 24 Annie Oxley 59 54 14 12 9 9 8 9 12
6 4 Henry Wood 52 61 7 7 10 5 8 13 9
7 40 Holly Byard 41 72 11 4 6 5 7 11 8
8 28 Ethan Alexander 35 78 6 6 7 9 6 7 0
9 37 Betsy Gibney 21 92 14 0 7 2 6 5 1
10 25 Victor Huruban 17 96 4 17 0 0 0 0 0

Track League Freewheelers B

Position No Name Total Diff Gap 07/05/2025 14/05/2025 21/05/2025 04/06/2025 11/06/2025 18/06/2025
1 70 Eadee Robb 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 6
2 5 Jacob Pardoe 108 3 3 16 19 12 20 19 22
B 17 Jack Hendy 65 46 43 6 20 11 18 3 7
4 22 Isla Byard 62 49 3 11 18 13 13 7 0
5 12 Leonardo Page 61 50 1 20 0 9 13 19 0
6 20 Carmen Wilson 57 54 4 9 12 5 12 7 12
7 26 Robin Stangroom 47 64 10 8 0 16 2 11 10
8 16 Samuel Rixon-Plant 38 73 9 4 5 11 2 8 8
9 49 Miren Tait 30 81 8 0 10 0 2 4 14
10 36 Poppy McCann 20 91 10 4 11 0 2 0 3
11 15 Sibylla Sinton 20 91 0 6 6 7 0 0 1
12 18 Zephyr Beard 12 99 8 0 6 0 0 6 0

Track League Freewheelers C

Position No Name Total Diff Gap 07/05/2025 14/05/2025 21/05/2025 04/06/2025 11/06/2025 18/06/2025
1 11 Noah Pardoe 109 0 0 17 17 15 22 15 23
2 21 Harry McCann 63 46 46 13 11 13 11 15 0
B 34 Peter Wood 51 58 12 0 4 7 10 12 18
4 33 Freddie Sheldon 48 61 3 10 0 11 8 0 19
5 19 Esme Wilson 42 67 6 11 4 0 4 11 12
6 3 Albert Baugh 37 72 5 7 7 13 3 7 0
7 31 Oscar Sheldon 18 91 19 3 0 2 4 0 9
8 14 Ted Harvey 5 104 13 0 5 0 0 0 0
9 10 Aran Agrawal 1 108 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
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